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    Meeting December 31,  2013
City Manager ’s Staff Meeting Notes

City Staff met with residents at City Hall on December 31, 2013 at 8:30 AM with the
following persons present:

Larry Graves
Todd Gilcrease
Pat Stallings
Patrick Harvey
Amy Meyers
Liz Gant
Jim Berman
Dara Crabtree
Marty Anderson

Employee Recognition:

Lt. Matt England, FF James Allen, FF Kyle Riordan, FF Sam Mote, FF Shawn  Blair, & 
FF Ryan Edwards, Fire Department
Medic J. Thompson, EMT Kenneth Hawley, EMT Student Zach Hagstrom, Crew J. 
Price, L. Hilz, & Crew B. Price, R. Matthews, TLC

Larry Graves, City Manager apprised the Directors of the following upcoming events:

Monday, January 6, 2014 City Council Meeting
Monday, March 3, 2014 City Council Meeting
Tuesday, March 4, 2014 Student Government Day
March 31-April 5, 2014 City Wide Clean Up
Saturday, April 5, 2014 Trash Off
May 1-3, 2014 Mayfest
Saturday, May 10, 2014 Kid Fish
Friday, July 4, 2014 Fireworks Display
Saturday, September 20, 2014 Street Dance
Thursday, October 2, 2014 Seagofest Parade
October 2-4, 2014 Seagofest
Saturday, November 1, 2014 Arbor Day Festivities
Thursday, December 4, 2014 City Tree Lighting

Updates:

Patrick Harvey stated that the auditors have left City Hall and he appreciates everyone’s
continued cooperation
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Jim Berman shared that his department is working on the Cain Street Water Tower 
project.  Jim 
Berman requested that if anyone has any photos or video of City activities to please 
forward them to him via email.

Liz Gant stated that Baxter IT Consultants are doing a good job.  Liz Gant advised that 
the Library is beginning to have more people come in to use the computers for job 
searches.

Dara Crabtree reviewed the agenda with the Directors for the January 6, 2014 City 
Council meeting.


